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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 11 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
05.07.2025 - 11:31 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 59.39 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Madrid (ESP) 10.05.2004
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 1:01.71 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 16.06.2002
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 1:02.77 Alen Dervišević PVKJHN Indianapolis (USA) 12.11.2011
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 1:09.77 Milan Mitrović PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 11.11.2000
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 1:22.04 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Pančevo (SRB) 19.07.1997
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

17 - 18 godina

1. Miha Justin 07 Kamnik, KA 1:09.18 414 Q 33.89 35.29
2. Dušan Vukanović 07 Akvatic V, PF 1:11.47 376 Q 33.83 37.64
3. Maksim Jovović 08 Akvatic V, PF 1:15.76 315 R 35.95 39.81

15 - 16 godina

1. Zhoel Kapedani 09 Tradita C, TI 1:08.98 418 Q 32.42 36.56
2. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 1:12.39 362 Q 34.10 38.29
3. Andrey Ivanin 10 Budvanska R, BD 1:14.10 337 Q 36.49 37.61
4. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 1:15.11 324 R 36.79 38.32
5. Balša Mirković 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:23.43 236 41.02 42.41
6. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly. NK 1:42.04 129 48.95 53.09

13 - 14 godina

1. Tadija Aćimović 12 Pirat, KG 1:11.64 373 Q 34.28 37.36
2. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:13.95 339 Q 36.52 37.43
3. Petar Samardžić 12 Sport Time, SA 1:15.95 313 37.53 38.42
4. Timotej Fojkar 12 Triglav, KR 1:16.46 307 37.42 39.04
5. Marko Radunović 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:24.22 229 40.88 43.34
6. Jakša Stanišić 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:24.30 229
7. Timur Silinski 11 Budvanska R, BD 1:25.79 217 41.57 44.22
8. Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:45.16 118 50.69 54.47

12 godina i mlađi

1. David Rakočević 13 Budućnost, PG 1:25.28 221 41.03 44.25
2. Ilija Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 1:28.55 197 43.22 45.33
3. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:29.99 188 42.36 47.63
4. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 1:31.13 181 45.46 45.67
5. Danilo Nenadović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:31.65 178 43.00 48.65
6. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly. NK 1:43.51 123 45.74 57.77
7. Andrej Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG 1:54.76 90 56.21 58.55

DSQ Petar Nedović 15 Budućnost, PG 2:11.55 54.32 1:17.23

Otvoreno/Open

1. Marko Karadžić 06 Nikšić, NK 1:04.84 503 Q 30.85 33.99
2. Zhoel Kapedani 09 Tradita C, TI 1:08.98 418 Q 32.42 36.56
3. Miha Justin 07 Kamnik, KA 1:09.18 414 Q 33.89 35.29
4. Dušan Vukanović 07 Akvatic V, PF 1:11.47 376 Q 33.83 37.64
5. Tadija Aćimović 12 Pirat, KG 1:11.64 373 Q 34.28 37.36
6. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 1:12.39 362 Q 34.10 38.29
7. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:13.95 339 Q 36.52 37.43
8. Andrey Ivanin 10 Budvanska R, BD 1:14.10 337 Q 36.49 37.61
9. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 1:15.11 324 R 36.79 38.32

10. Maksim Jovović 08 Akvatic V, PF 1:15.76 315 R 35.95 39.81
11. Petar Samardžić 12 Sport Time, SA 1:15.95 313 37.53 38.42
12. Timotej Fojkar 12 Triglav, KR 1:16.46 307 37.42 39.04
13. Uroš Radović 06 Orka, BD 1:18.28 286 37.04 41.24
14. Balša Mirković 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:23.43 236 41.02 42.41
15. Marko Radunović 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:24.22 229 40.88 43.34
16. Jakša Stanišić 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:24.30 229
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

17. David Rakočević 13 Budućnost, PG 1:25.28 221 41.03 44.25
18. Timur Silinski 11 Budvanska R, BD 1:25.79 217 41.57 44.22
19. Ilija Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 1:28.55 197 43.22 45.33
20. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:29.99 188 42.36 47.63
21. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 1:31.13 181 45.46 45.67
22. Danilo Nenadović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:31.65 178 43.00 48.65
23. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly. NK 1:42.04 129 48.95 53.09
24. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly. NK 1:43.51 123 45.74 57.77
25. Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:45.16 118 50.69 54.47
26. Andrej Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG 1:54.76 90 56.21 58.55

DSQ Petar Nedović 15 Budućnost, PG 2:11.55 54.32 1:17.23


